
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

REMINDER 
 

WALK-ON FEE MUST BE PAID  
BEFORE ENTERING 

 ICE SURFACE. FAILURE TO DO 
SO WILL RESULT IN  

REMOVAL FROM THE 
 ICE SURFACE. 

 

LESSON SESSIONS 
ONLY PRIVATE LESSONS  

WITH HERTZ ARENA  
INSTRUCTORS ARE  

PERMITTED ON THE ICE  
DURING  SESSIONS 

 

COST 
$15.00 

 
10 PUNCH CARD 

$130.00 
 

 
SCHEDULE  

SUBJECT TO CHANGE 
CALL 948-7825 EXT 1306 

 

1 
3:30-4:30PM 
4:45-5:45PM LESSON 
6:00-7:00PM LESSON 
7:15-8:15PM 
8:45-9:45PM 

2 
3:30-4:30PM LESSON 
7:15-8:15PM 
8:30-9:30PM 

3 
9:00-10:00AM LESSON 
7:15-8:15PM 
8:30-9:30PM 

4 
8:15-9:15PM 
 

5 
2:15-3:15PM LESSON 
7:15-8:15PM 
 

6 
2:15-3:15PM 
4:45-5:45PM LESSON 

7 
2:15-3:15PM LESSON 
7:30-8:30PM 
8:45-9:45PM 

8 
2:15-3:15PM LESSON 
3:30-4:30PM LESSON 
6:00-7:00PM 
7:15-8:15PM 

9 
7:15-8:15PM 
8:30-9:30PM 

10 
7:00-8:00PM 
8:15-9:15PM 

11 
8:15-9:15PM 

12 
3:30-4:30PM LESSON 
4:45-5:45PM LESSON 
7:15-8:15PM 

13 
2:15-3:15PM 
3:30-4:30PM LESSON 
4:45-5:45PM LESSON 
6:00-7:00PM 
 

14 
2:15-3:15PM 
3:30-4:30PM LESSON 
4:45-5:45PM LESSON 
7:30-8:30PM 
8:45-9:45PM 
 

15 
2:15-3:15PM LESSON 
3:30-4:30PM LESSON 
4:45-5:45PM  
6:00-7:00PM 
 

16 
2:15-3:15PM 
3:30-4:30PM LESSON 
8:30-9:30PM 

17 
4:00-5:00PM LESSON 
5:15-6:15PM LESSON 
6:30-7:30PM 
8:00-9:00PM 

18 
2:45-3:45PM LESSON 
4:00-5:00PM LESSON 
5:15-6:15PM 
8:15-9:15PM 

19 
2:15-3:15PM 
3:30-4:30PM LESSON 
4:45-5:45PM LESSON 
 

20 
2:15-3:15PM 
3:30-4:30PM LESSON 

21 
4:45-5:45PM LESSON 

22 
 

23 
8:30-9:30PM 

24 
11:30-12:30PM LESSON 
6:30-7:30PM LESSON 
7:30-8:30PM 
8:45-9:45PM 

25 
8:15-9:15PM 

26 
2:15-3:15PM 
3:30-4:30PM LESSON 
4:45-5:45PM LESSON 

27 
2:15-3:15PM 
3:30-4:30PM LESSON 
4:45-5:45PM LESSON 

28 
3:30-4:30PM LESSON 
4:45-5:45PM LESSON 

29 
2:15-3:15PM 
3:30-4:30PM LESSON 
4:45-5:45PM LESSON 

30 
3:30-4:30PM LESSON 

31 
6:30-7:30PM LESSON 
7:15-8:15PM 
8:30-9:30PM 

 

       

AUGUST 2024 STICK N PUCK  

FOR PRIVATE INSTRUCTOR LIST PLEASE GO TO : 
WWW.SKATEEVERBLADES.COM 

CLICK ON  THE HOCKEY TAB THEN CLICK ON THE 
HOCKEY LESSON’S TAB 


