

## **AUGUST 2024 STICK N PUCK**



Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
REMINDER  WALK-ON FEE MUST BE PAID BEFORE ENTERING ICE SURFACE. FAILURE TO DO SO WILL RESULT IN REMOVAL FROM THE ICE SURFACE.	LESSON SESSIONS ONLY PRIVATE LESSONS WITH HERTZ ARENA INSTRUCTORS ARE PERMITTED ON THE ICE DURING SESSIONS	COST \$15.00 10 PUNCH CARD \$130.00	SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE CALL 948-7825 EXT 1306	1 3:30-4:30PM 4:45-5:45PM LESSON 6:00-7:00PM LESSON 7:15-8:15PM 8:45-9:45PM	2 3:30-4:30PM LESSON 7:15-8:15PM 8:30-9:30PM	3 9:00-10:00AM LESSON 7:15-8:15PM 8:30-9:30PM
4 8:15-9:15 <b>PM</b>	5 2:15-3:15 <b>PM LESSON</b> 7:15-8:15 <b>PM</b>	6 2:15-3:15PM 4:45-5:45PM LESSON	7 2:15-3:15 <b>PM LESSON</b> 7:30-8:30 <b>PM</b> 8:45-9:45 <b>PM</b>	8 2:15-3:15PM LESSON 3:30-4:30PM LESSON 6:00-7:00PM 7:15-8:15PM	9 7:15-8:15PM 8:30-9:30PM	10 7:00-8:00PM 8:15-9:15PM
11 8:15-9:15 <b>PM</b>	12 3:30-4:30PM LESSON 4:45-5:45PM LESSON 7:15-8:15PM	13 2:15-3:15PM 3:30-4:30PM LESSON 4:45-5:45PM LESSON 6:00-7:00PM	14 2:15-3:15PM 3:30-4:30PM LESSON 4:45-5:45PM LESSON 7:30-8:30PM 8:45-9:45PM	15 2:15-3:15PM LESSON 3:30-4:30PM LESSON 4:45-5:45PM 6:00-7:00PM	16 2:15-3:15PM 3:30-4:30PM LESSON 8:30-9:30PM	17 4:00-5:00PM LESSON 5:15-6:15PM LESSON 6:30-7:30PM 8:00-9:00PM
18 2:45-3:45PM LESSON 4:00-5:00PM LESSON 5:15-6:15PM 8:15-9:15PM	19 2:15-3:15PM 3:30-4:30PM LESSON 4:45-5:45PM LESSON	20 2:15-3:15PM 3:30-4:30PM LESSON	21 4:45-5:45 <b>PM LESSON</b>	22	23 8:30-9:30 <b>PM</b>	24 11:30-12:30PM LESSON 6:30-7:30PM LESSON 7:30-8:30PM 8:45-9:45PM
25 8:15-9:15 <b>PM</b>	26 2:15-3:15PM 3:30-4:30PM LESSON 4:45-5:45PM LESSON	27 2:15-3:15PM 3:30-4:30PM LESSON 4:45-5:45PM LESSON	28 3:30-4:30PM LESSON 4:45-5:45PM LESSON	29 2:15-3:15PM 3:30-4:30PM LESSON 4:45-5:45PM LESSON	30 3:30-4:30PM LESSON	31 6:30-7:30 <b>PM LESSON</b> 7:15-8:15 <b>PM</b> 8:30-9:30 <b>PM</b>
	Uacta Arona		E INSTRUCTOR I	LIST PLEASE GO	OTO: Uprit	Arona

**Hertz** Arena

FOR PRIVATE INSTRUCTOR LIST PLEASE GO TO:

<u>WWW.SKATEEVERBLADES.COM</u>

CLICK ON THE HOCKEY TAB THEN CLICK ON THE

HOCKEY LESSON'S TAB

